
<前期>

現在

A組 得点 失点 得失 勝点 順位

● ● ● ● ● ● △ ● ●

0 － 4 0 － 2 1 － 7 0 － 7 1 － 2 0 － 7 0 － 0 0 － 4 0 － 5

○ ● ○ ● △ ○ ○ ○ △

4 － 0 0 － 6 9 － 2 1 － 8 2 － 2 3 － 1 9 － 0 3 － 2 2 － 2

○ ○ ○ △ ○ ● ○ ○ ○

2 － 0 6 － 0 9 － 2 1 － 1 3 － 1 0 － 2 3 － 0 5 － 0 2 － 1

○ ● ● ● ● ● ○ ● ●

7 － 1 2 － 9 2 － 9 0 － 18 0 － 3 2 － 11 4 － 2 0 － 10 1 － 7

○ ○ △ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

7 － 0 8 － 1 1 － 1 18 － 0 4 － 0 2 － 0 7 － 0 6 － 0 7 － 1

○ △ ● ○ ● ● ○ ● ●

2 － 1 2 － 2 1 － 3 3 － 0 0 － 4 0 － 3 1 － 0 0 － 2 0 － 3

○ ● ○ ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ○

7 － 0 1 － 3 2 － 0 11 － 2 0 － 2 3 － 0 9 － 1 2 － 0 1 － 0

△ ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

0 － 0 0 － 9 0 － 3 2 － 4 0 － 7 0 － 1 1 － 9 0 － 5 0 － 1

○ ● ● ○ ● ○ ● ○ ○

4 － 0 2 － 3 0 － 5 10 － 0 0 － 6 2 － 0 0 － 2 5 － 0 2 － 1

○ △ ● ○ ● ○ ● ○ ●

5 － 0 2 － 2 1 － 2 7 － 1 1 － 7 3 － 0 0 － 1 1 － 0 1 － 2

ﾁｪｯｸ 0

B組 得点 失点 得失 勝点 順位

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

0 － 5 0 － 12 2 － 5 0 － 11 0 － 15 0 － 11 0 － 10 0 － 8

○ ● ○ ● ● ● ● ●

5 － 0 0 － 5 2 － 1 1 － 5 0 － 3 1 － 3 0 － 6 0 － 3

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ●

12 － 0 5 － 0 6 － 1 4 － 0 5 － 1 0 － 2 0 － 3 1 － 2

○ ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

5 － 2 1 － 2 1 － 6 0 － 2 1 － 2 0 － 4 0 － 7 0 － 1

○ ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ● ●

11 － 0 5 － 1 0 － 4 2 － 0 8 － 0 3 － 2 1 － 4 1 － 4

○ ○ ● ○ ● ● ● ●

15 － 0 3 － 0 1 － 5 2 － 1 0 － 8 2 － 3 1 － 8 0 － 5

○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ● ●

11 － 0 3 － 1 2 － 0 4 － 0 2 － 3 3 － 2 0 － 3 0 － 3

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

10 － 0 6 － 0 3 － 0 7 － 0 4 － 1 8 － 1 3 － 0 1 － 0

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ●

8 － 0 3 － 0 2 － 1 1 － 0 4 － 1 5 － 0 3 － 0 0 － 1

ﾁｪｯｸ 0
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鹿の子台B港島A

鹿の子台B

平野A

神戸ＳＳ　C

港島A

神戸ＮＫ　Ａ

9 西郷ＳＣ　Ａ 25

2110

15

5

5

6 13 6

8

4

38 -36

23 10 17

101

8
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灘JFC　B

センアーノE

コスモＣ

2

和田岬B

27

70 -52 6 8

2224
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-9 10 7

57 25
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39 -36 1 9

8 28 21

２０１５年度　少年リーグ　　東北地区２B

2015/12/13

平野A 灘JFC　B和田岬B神戸ＳＳ　C 神戸ＮＫ　Ａ コスモＣ センアーノE 西郷ＳＣ　Ａ

31

33

2

9

18

60

18

3

3

36

15和田岬A 31

灘ＪＦＣ　Ａ センアーノD

0-75 9

2 本庄C 9 26 -17 6 7

771

3

4 コスモＦ 8 26 -18 3 8

3 コスモD

16 15 4

6 西灘B 24 30 -6 9 6

7 三宮A 25 12 13 15 5

8 灘ＪＦＣ　Ａ 42 2 40 24 1

9 センアーノD 26 3 23 21 2
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<後期>

（　Ａ　グループ　）

（　順位戦　）

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ －

1 － 0 1 － 0 4 － 1 5 － 2 7 － 0 －

● ○ ○ ○ △ －

0 － 1 1 － 0 5 － 1 2 － 0 2 － 2 －

● ● ○ △ ○ －

0 － 1 0 － 1 3 － 1 1 － 1 1 － 0 －

● ● ● ○ ○

1 － 4 1 － 5 1 － 3 4 － 3 4 － 0

● ● △ ●

2 － 5 0 － 2 1 － 1 3 － 4 4 － 1

● △ ● ● ●

0 － 7 2 － 2 0 － 1 0 － 4 1 － 4

ﾁｪｯｸ 0

（　B　グループ　）

○ △ ○ ● ○

1 － 0 1 － 1 3 － 0 2 － 4 1 － 0

● ○ ○ ○ △

0 － 1 1 － 0 1 － 0 2 － 1 0 － 0

△ ● ● ○ ○

1 － 1 0 － 1 1 － 3 4 － 2 4 － 0

● ● ○ ○ ●

0 － 3 0 － 1 3 － 1 3 － 0 1 － 2

○ ● ● ●

4 － 2 1 － 2 2 － 4 0 － 3 2 － 3

● △ ● ○ ○

0 － 1 0 － 0 0 － 4 2 － 1 3 － 2

ﾁｪｯｸ 0

（　下位リーグ　）

△ ○ ○ ○ ○ ●

1 － 1 10 － 0 1 － 0 5 － 0 4 － 1 0 － 1

△ ○ ○ ○ ○ ●

1 － 1 9 － 1 2 － 0 3 － 0 3 － 0 0 － 1

● ● ● △ ● ●

0 － 10 1 － 9 0 － 5 1 － 1 1 － 7 0 － 5

● ● ○ △ ● ○

0 － 1 0 － 2 5 － 0 － 0 － 0 0 － 1 1 － 0

● ● △ △ ● ○

0 － 5 0 － 3 1 － 1 0 － 0 0 － 1 2 － 1

● ● ○ ○ ○ ●

1 － 4 0 － 3 7 － 1 1 － 0 1 － 0 0 － 3

○ ○ ○ ● ● ○

1 － 0 1 － 0 5 － 0 0 － 1 1 － 2 3 － 0

ﾁｪｯｸ 0

神戸ＳＳ　C

神戸ＳＳ　Ｄ

コスモＦ

３位

１６位

１７位

センアーノD

コスモＣ

西郷ＳＣ　Ａ

三宮A

西灘B

灘JFC　B

本庄C

１１位

１４位

１３位

１２位

18

得点

東北地区２B　最終順位

１位 平野A

２位 灘ＪＦＣ　Ａ

15

18

3

-1

-8

2

-3437

4

11

11

１０位

12

9

5

7

1

13

１９位

3 4 神戸ＮＫ　Ａ

15

16

18

17

19

14

13

3 2 灘ＪＦＣ　Ａ

センアーノD 0(3) (2)0 コスモＣ

平野A

西灘B

7

10

3

2

西郷ＳＣ　Ａ

灘JFC　B 本庄C 和田岬B コスモＦ

コスモD

和田岬A 3 2

センアーノE

鹿の子台B

2(3) (2)2

順位

4

失点 順位勝点得失

1

6

港島A 神戸ＳＳ　Ｄ 神戸ＳＳ　C

勝点

6

18 15 15

得点 得失

1 灘ＪＦＣ　Ａ 8 5 3 10 1

西灘B

4 和田岬A

3

平野A1

センアーノE

2 センアーノD

6 西灘B 1183

-4

15

10

21

センアーノE

６位 コスモD

７位 和田岬A

3

５位

13

８位

15 和田岬B

灘JFC　B

14 本庄C

13

311

6

10

19 神戸ＳＳ　C

港島A 3

18 神戸ＳＳ　Ｄ

17

16 コスモＦ

15

4

5 西郷ＳＣ　Ａ 10 13

2 コスモＣ

4

3

失点

鹿の子台B 得点 失点 得失

6

-3

11

西郷ＳＣ　Ａ

灘ＪＦＣ　Ａ コスモＣ コスモD 神戸ＮＫ　Ａ 三宮A

平野A センアーノD センアーノE 和田岬A

2 10 2

1 5

勝点 順位

-15

4 2

3 コスモD 10 7

0 6 5

3 7 3

4 神戸ＮＫ　Ａ 7 7

-5 3 65 三宮A 9 14

和田岬B

6 鹿の子台B 5 8 -3 7 4

8

3

6 三宮A

１８位 港島A

鹿の子台B

９位 神戸ＮＫ　Ａ

0

４位

１５位
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